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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACORT-NI1 1:57.08

Johnson, Natalie L 19 Szewczyk, Alana 18

McGurk, Emily M 21 Davey, Kelly 18

29.77 33.21 25.6228.48

AOSW-NI2 1:57.87

Merrill, Kayla 18 Ross, Emily 18

Oliverio, Kelsey 18 Jensen, Hannah 20

30.24 33.66 25.7828.19

BCORT-NI3 2:01.58

Kanoza, Rebecca 18 Gulbin, Emma 19

Koumas, Erica 19 LaFlamme, Darby 18

31.90 33.93 26.7129.04

BOSW-NI4 2:04.42

Brophy, Natalie 20 Kaplan, Maya 21

Mullett, Abigail 20 Colon, Brittney 18

31.45 35.80 26.6430.53

COSW-NI5 2:10.22

Buckhout, Jalen 20 Gostomski, Laura 19

Galiatsatos, Diana 21 Dolan, Samantha 19

32.83 36.74 29.6531.00

CCORT-NI6 2:14.10

Schrems, Paige 23 Gallagher, Kathleen 20

Walden, Kalee 20 Smith, Kailey 20

36.77 36.78 31.1429.41

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACORT-NI1 1:42.70

Ryan, Thomas 18 Farmer, Noah 19

Eigbrett, Bailey 19 Burns, Dylan P 22

27.01 29.19 22.1124.39

AOSW-NI2 1:42.92

Foster, Devon 21 Mullett, Jacob 21

Kemper, Alex 21 Kreuser, Ryan 19

27.56 27.92 22.4524.99

BCORT-NI3 1:48.39

Rutigliano, Luke 20 Stein, Brady A 19

Calhoun, Pat 18 Kohlhoff, Eric 19

27.59 31.11 23.0326.66

BOSW-NI4 1:50.32

Hotaling, Josh 18 Taylor, Nathan 21

Haney, Caelan 18 Carwile, Sam 20

30.05 29.95 22.9327.39

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 21Ford, Angelica G1 11:19.33

31.52 33.65 34.3134.08

34.71 34.81 34.67 34.53

34.68 34.04 34.46 34.29

34.00 34.02 34.09 33.87

33.84 33.79 33.63 32.34

CORT-NI 18Noach, Rachel2 11:34.90

30.85 34.16 35.0434.75

34.66 34.87 35.01 35.30

34.87 35.15 34.98 35.10

35.23 35.31 35.35 34.81

34.91 35.23 35.08 34.24

CORT-NI 19McBrinn, Lauren3 11:36.55

32.26 35.37 35.3735.68

35.29 34.54 35.08 35.98

35.85 35.41 35.00 35.56

35.59 35.30 35.50 34.86

34.63 33.45 33.23 32.60

OSW-NI 20Noga, Stephanie4 11:37.21

30.56 33.71 34.6734.23

34.83 34.69 34.96 35.34

35.44 36.14 35.34 35.49

31.22

OSW-NI 18Lamb, Julia5 11:41.07

30.40

35.37 8:16.60

OSW-NI 18Ross, Emily6 11:47.17

31.44 34.51 35.7035.47

36.02 35.77 35.46 35.87

35.77 35.61 35.41 35.45

35.64 35.55 35.42 35.44

35.96 36.13 35.78 34.77

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Rodriguez, Daniel1 9:55.50

26.12 29.02 29.8029.61

30.08 29.92 30.14 30.35

29.93 30.24 30.16 30.22

30.15 30.12 30.31 29.82

30.34 30.13 30.40 28.64

OSW-NI 22Dillon, James2 10:45.77

29.16 32.12 32.6932.79

32.70 32.69 32.79 32.98

32.99 33.28 32.66 32.94

32.52 32.49 32.63 32.01

32.28 32.01 31.39 30.65

OSW-NI 18Weber, Nicholas3 10:52.16

29.41 31.63 33.4132.27

33.44 32.86 33.60 34.12

34.36 33.30 33.58 33.06

33.10 33.25 33.11 32.50

31.39 30.96 31.48 31.33

CORT-NI 20Kirchgessner, Adam P4 10:54.94

29.28 31.73 33.8032.90

33.15 33.16 33.81 34.05

33.62 33.39 33.60 33.34

33.39 32.97 33.16 32.69

32.13 32.32 31.65 30.80

CORT-NI 18Severs, John5 11:07.71

28.37 32.18 33.6632.95

33.88 34.19 33.98 33.98

34.13 34.60 32.83 34.09

34.01 33.81 34.36 34.53

33.16 33.40 33.35 32.25

CORT-NI 19Stein, Brady A6 11:11.92

29.87 32.95 34.7034.08

34.24 34.25 34.07 34.03

34.00 34.35 33.93 34.14

34.30 33.87 34.17 33.44

33.48 33.75 33.55 30.75

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Turner, Logan1 2:04.57

28.81 31.63 31.9632.17

CORT-NI 18Elmassry, Jasmine2 2:06.87

28.62 31.89 33.2833.08

OSW-NI 18Lamb, Julia3 2:11.77

30.03 33.56 33.6534.53

OSW-NI 20Noga, Stephanie4 2:12.50

30.12 33.57 34.3434.47

CORT-NI 23Schrems, Paige5 2:20.54

31.53 35.62 36.1637.23

CORT-NI 20Smith, Kailey6 2:25.40

33.05 36.80 37.1338.42

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Weber, Nicholas1 1:50.33

25.59 28.54 27.8328.37

CORT-NI 18Rokos, Tim2 1:52.40

26.31 29.22 28.1828.69

OSW-NI 18Davie, Alexander3 1:53.17

25.24 28.82 28.4230.69

CORT-NI 19Kohlhoff, Eric4 1:57.91

27.37 30.74 28.9230.88

OSW-NI 22Dillon, James5 1:58.17

27.46 30.35 29.3830.98

CORT-NI 20Cremer, Brian K6 1:58.83

26.48 30.47 30.5831.30

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Merrill, Kayla1 1:04.85

31.76 33.09

CORT-NI 19Johnson, Natalie L2 1:05.87

31.72 34.15

CORT-NI 18Kanoza, Rebecca3 1:07.06

32.31 34.75

OSW-NI 20Brophy, Natalie4 1:08.15

33.69 34.46

CORT-NI 18Davey, Kelly5 1:08.82

34.20 34.62

OSW-NI 20Buckhout, Jalen6 1:09.19

33.27 35.92
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(#7  Women 100 Yard Back)

OSW-NI 20Mullett, Abigail--- X1:09.46

33.41 36.05

CORT-NI 19King, Halle--- X1:09.95

33.44 36.51

OSW-NI 18Colon, Brittney--- X1:17.58

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 22Burns, Dylan P1 55.01

26.29 28.72

OSW-NI 21Foster, Devon2 57.44

27.90 29.54

CORT-NI 18Ryan, Thomas3 57.85

28.49 29.36

OSW-NI 19Kreuser, Ryan4 59.08

28.60 30.48

CORT-NI 20Rutigliano, Luke5 59.26

28.46 30.80

OSW-NI 18Hotaling, Josh6 1:07.26

32.43 34.83

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 18Szewczyk, Alana1 1:12.99

34.63 38.36

CORT-NI 18Vegder, Vanessa2 1:15.86

35.90 39.96

CORT-NI 19Gulbin, Emma3 1:17.15

35.86 41.29

OSW-NI 19Gostomski, Laura4 1:20.82

37.48 43.34

OSW-NI 21Kaplan, Maya5 1:24.95

39.29 45.66

OSW-NI 21Galiatsatos, Diana6 1:26.53

40.03 46.50

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 21Mullett, Jacob1 1:00.93

28.45 32.48

CORT-NI 19Farmer, Noah2 1:05.29

30.38 34.91

OSW-NI 21Taylor, Nathan3 1:07.53

31.60 35.93

OSW-NI 20Carwile, Sam4 1:09.47

31.96 37.51

CORT-NI 19Stein, Brady A5 1:09.60

32.89 36.71

OSW-NI 19Creagh, Brendan--- X1:10.59

32.07 38.52

OSW-NI 21Manis, Colt--- X1:15.65

34.22 41.43

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Synan, Riley1 2:13.85

29.38 34.49 34.6435.34

CORT-NI 21McGurk, Emily M2 2:24.03

31.10 35.75 39.6737.51

CORT-NI 19Koumas, Erica3 2:24.63

32.49 36.47 37.6438.03

OSW-NI 18Oliverio, Kelsey4 2:39.81

32.23 39.06 45.0943.43

CORT-NI 20Gallagher, Kathleen5 2:40.48

35.09 40.62 41.2343.54

OSW-NI 19Dolan, Samantha6 2:49.77

35.49 43.91 45.5044.87

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 20Kirchgessner, Adam P1 2:08.50

29.58 32.93 31.9534.04

OSW-NI 18Rodriguez, Daniel2 2:08.77

28.49 32.96 32.9834.34

CORT-NI 18Calhoun, Pat3 2:10.03

28.80 32.72 34.5034.01

OSW-NI 20Greene, Brian4 2:30.22

33.96 37.13 41.0938.04

OSW-NI 18Haney, Caelan5 2:34.47

30.26 38.80 42.4043.01

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Jensen, Hannah1 26.27

CORT-NI 18Davey, Kelly2 26.32

CORT-NI 20Walden, Kalee3 26.61

OSW-NI 18Turner, Logan4 26.97

CORT-NI 18LaFlamme, Darby5 27.39

OSW-NI 21Kilcoyne, Aran6 27.61

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 22Burns, Dylan P1 22.48

OSW-NI 18Davie, Alexander2 22.59

OSW-NI 19Kreuser, Ryan3 22.90

OSW-NI 21Kemper, Alex4 23.34

CORT-NI 20Cremer, Brian K5 23.96

CORT-NI 21Healy, Zach P6 24.18

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CORT-NI 18Tighe, Caroline1 218.15

OSW-NI 18Maquet, Megan2 207.80

CORT-NI 20Lang, Jacqueline3 173.60

CORT-NI 19Bors, Jackie4 171.50

OSW-NI 20Knack, Lorial5 129.50

OSW-NI 20Quinones, Isabella6 127.40

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CORT-NI 21Wade, Lee1 274.20

OSW-NI 20Snyder, Luke2 231.10

OSW-NI 20Castoro, Christopher3 173.00

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Synan, Riley1 56.72

27.29 29.43

CORT-NI 18Davey, Kelly2 57.80

28.19 29.61

OSW-NI 20Jensen, Hannah3 58.60

27.93 30.67

CORT-NI 21McGurk, Emily M4 58.89

28.53 30.36

OSW-NI 21Kilcoyne, Aran5 1:00.12

28.77 31.35

CORT-NI 23Schrems, Paige6 1:03.52

30.30 33.22

OSW-NI 18Colon, Brittney--- X1:02.11

29.31 32.80

CORT-NI 20Gallagher, Kathleen--- X1:03.82

30.01 33.81

OSW-NI 21Galiatsatos, Diana--- X1:03.83

29.93 33.90

CORT-NI 18DiGiovanni, Sara--- X1:06.23

31.07 35.16

OSW-NI 19Dolan, Samantha--- X1:07.37

32.40 34.97

CORT-NI 20Smith, Kailey--- X1:09.52

33.74 35.78

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Davie, Alexander1 50.55

24.61 25.94

CORT-NI 22Burns, Dylan P2 50.92

23.80 27.12

OSW-NI 19Kreuser, Ryan3 51.04

24.36 26.68

CORT-NI 19Eigbrett, Bailey4 51.93

24.76 27.17

CORT-NI 21Healy, Zach P5 52.10

24.92 27.18

OSW-NI 20Carwile, Sam6 52.42

25.10 27.32

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 21Ford, Angelica G1 2:17.01

32.97 35.01 34.0035.03

OSW-NI 18Merrill, Kayla2 2:18.11

32.30 34.08 35.6236.11

CORT-NI 18LaFlamme, Darby3 2:20.35

33.54 35.21 35.4536.15

CORT-NI 18Kanoza, Rebecca4 2:21.44

33.36 36.12 35.8036.16

OSW-NI 20Brophy, Natalie5 2:31.89

35.71 37.90 38.9139.37

OSW-NI 20Buckhout, Jalen6 2:37.27

35.88 40.01 40.3441.04
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#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 18Rokos, Tim1 2:03.41

29.74 32.23 30.5130.93

OSW-NI 21Foster, Devon2 2:03.48

29.18 31.62 30.8931.79

CORT-NI 18Ryan, Thomas3 2:08.60

30.49 32.71 32.4332.97

CORT-NI 20Rutigliano, Luke4 2:13.76

31.63 33.59 33.7634.78

OSW-NI 18Hotaling, Josh5 2:29.50

34.54 37.57 37.7139.68

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Ross, Emily1 2:38.93

36.58 41.18 40.2440.93

CORT-NI 18Vegder, Vanessa2 2:39.60

36.65 40.60 41.0941.26

CORT-NI 18Szewczyk, Alana3 2:43.83

36.87 41.89 42.1942.88

OSW-NI 19Gostomski, Laura4 3:00.19

39.81 46.20 47.1747.01

CORT-NI 20Balmer, Brianna5 3:10.33

42.55 48.58 48.6250.58

OSW-NI 21Kaplan, Maya6 3:14.36

42.69 48.94 51.2051.53

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 21Mullett, Jacob1 2:11.30

29.93 33.89 33.8933.59

CORT-NI 19Farmer, Noah2 2:22.05

32.38 35.70 38.4435.53

OSW-NI 21Taylor, Nathan3 2:30.71

33.60 38.49 39.2439.38

CORT-NI 19Stein, Brady A4 2:37.29

34.66 40.23 41.0241.38

OSW-NI 19Creagh, Brendan5 2:42.02

35.55 41.65 42.5742.25

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 18Elmassry, Jasmine1 5:38.47

31.24 33.98 34.0234.52

33.94 34.21 34.55 34.92

34.94 32.15

OSW-NI 18Lamb, Julia2 5:39.59

30.88 34.38 34.9834.89

34.76 34.52 34.75 34.23

33.85 32.35

OSW-NI 18Turner, Logan3 5:40.70

30.90 34.61 35.1634.75

35.42 35.00 34.76 33.88

33.79 32.43

CORT-NI 19McBrinn, Lauren4 5:43.33

32.76 36.12 35.4535.85

34.65 34.55 33.87 33.26

33.94 32.88

OSW-NI 20Noga, Stephanie5 5:47.84

31.01 33.90 34.6934.61

35.39 35.64 35.78 35.94

35.47 35.41

CORT-NI 18Noach, Rachel6 5:52.89

31.19 35.32 35.7036.46

35.74 35.65 35.88 35.76

35.80 35.39

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 18Rodriguez, Daniel1 4:49.91

25.77 29.02 29.3929.37

29.20 29.81 29.69 29.70

29.68 28.28

OSW-NI 18Weber, Nicholas2 4:59.46

27.61 29.72 29.9729.91

30.08 30.22 30.44 30.80

30.98 29.73

OSW-NI 22Dillon, James3 5:16.89

28.17 31.17 32.4131.86

32.13 32.14 32.49 32.64

32.63 31.25

CORT-NI 19Kohlhoff, Eric4 5:28.08

28.39 32.86 34.1833.32

34.56 33.35 33.59 33.34

33.18 31.31

CORT-NI 20Cremer, Brian K5 5:38.20

29.86 33.32 34.5034.42

34.60 34.70 34.80 34.80

34.19 33.01

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OSW-NI 20Synan, Riley1 1:00.57

29.11 31.46

CORT-NI 21McGurk, Emily M2 1:04.80

30.05 34.75

CORT-NI 19Koumas, Erica3 1:04.82

30.77 34.05

OSW-NI 18Oliverio, Kelsey4 1:06.05

31.15 34.90

CORT-NI 20Walden, Kalee5 1:06.13

31.09 35.04

OSW-NI 21Kilcoyne, Aran6 1:11.05

32.39 38.66

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 20Kirchgessner, Adam P1 57.03

27.15 29.88

OSW-NI 21Kemper, Alex2 57.32

27.36 29.96

CORT-NI 19Eigbrett, Bailey3 58.00

27.30 30.70

CORT-NI 18Calhoun, Pat4 58.25

27.37 30.88

OSW-NI 18Haney, Caelan5 1:06.35

29.75 36.60

OSW-NI 20Greene, Brian6 1:09.47

32.58 36.89

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CORT-NI 18Tighe, Caroline1 241.15

CORT-NI 19Bors, Jackie2 192.75

OSW-NI 18Maquet, Megan3 185.60

CORT-NI 20Lang, Jacqueline4 170.10

OSW-NI 20Quinones, Isabella5 131.60

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

CORT-NI 21Wade, Lee1 254.85

OSW-NI 20Snyder, Luke2 224.45

OSW-NI 20Castoro, Christopher3 183.20

OSW-NI 19Gaston, Joseph4 141.70

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 21Ford, Angelica G1 2:19.94

31.94 37.08 31.2739.65

OSW-NI 18Ross, Emily2 2:20.60

31.90 37.84 31.1739.69

CORT-NI 18Elmassry, Jasmine3 2:27.01

30.53 37.69 36.4742.32

OSW-NI 18Merrill, Kayla4 2:28.30

32.15 37.96 31.4446.75

CORT-NI 18Vegder, Vanessa5 2:28.40

33.83 39.27 32.4242.88

OSW-NI 20Mullett, Abigail6 2:29.82

31.96 38.54 32.9546.37

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CORT-NI 18Rokos, Tim1 2:06.17

26.91 31.89 29.1138.26

CORT-NI 19Farmer, Noah2 2:07.54

28.07 33.00 30.5635.91

OSW-NI 18Haney, Caelan3 2:26.93

29.80 39.20 36.3841.55

OSW-NI 20Greene, Brian4 2:32.31

33.09 41.44 34.0943.69

OSW-NI 19Creagh, Brendan5 2:32.95

30.95 39.50 33.2049.30

 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW-NI1 3:53.86

Turner, Logan 18 Jensen, Hannah 20

Kilcoyne, Aran 21 Synan, Riley 20

28.12 58.88 59.1627.92

28.49 1:00.04 26.34 55.78
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ACORT-NI2 3:56.00

Walden, Kalee 20 Johnson, Natalie L 19

Noach, Rachel 18 Kanoza, Rebecca 18

28.54 58.68 59.1127.73

28.77 1:01.02 26.71 57.19

BOSW-NI3 4:06.07

Lamb, Julia 18 Noga, Stephanie 20

Brophy, Natalie 20 Oliverio, Kelsey 18

29.21 1:01.57 1:30.8028.81

32.05 1:01.17 39.59 32.53

BCORT-NI4 4:06.13

McBrinn, Lauren 19 LaFlamme, Darby 18

King, Halle 19 Elmassry, Jasmine 18

30.82 1:04.60 1:00.6328.78

28.79 1:00.70 28.06 1:00.20

COSW-NI5 4:18.76

Colon, Brittney 18 Dolan, Samantha 19

Gostomski, Laura 19 Galiatsatos, Diana 21

29.67 1:02.70 1:07.1931.80

29.58 1:03.01 30.85 1:05.86

CCORT-NI6 4:35.38

Schrems, Paige 23 Balmer, Brianna 20

DiGiovanni, Sara 18 Smith, Kailey 20

30.84 1:03.84 1:45.741:14.70

35.75 1:08.37 36.42 37.43

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOSW-NI1 3:18.26

Rodriguez, Daniel 18 Weber, Nicholas 18

Mullett, Jacob 21 Davie, Alexander 18

24.58 50.62 49.3123.28

23.36 49.04 23.39 49.29

ACORT-NI2 3:23.69

Healy, Zach P 21 Eigbrett, Bailey 19

Cremer, Brian K 20 Kirchgessner, Adam P 20

24.28 51.69 50.2923.63

23.75 50.85 24.19 50.86

BOSW-NI3 3:27.89

Carwile, Sam 20 Kemper, Alex 21

Foster, Devon 21 Dillon, James 22

24.66 51.88 52.7425.08

23.99 50.50 25.63 52.77

BCORT-NI4 3:30.71

Calhoun, Pat 18 Kohlhoff, Eric 19

Rutigliano, Luke 20 Ryan, Thomas 18

25.30 52.58 52.8024.14

24.18 52.03 25.19 53.30

COSW-NI5 4:03.67

Creagh, Brendan 19 Hotaling, Josh 18

Manis, Colt 21 Greene, Brian 20

28.04 1:00.69 55.4826.45

29.54 1:04.35 30.50 1:03.15

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Cortland 167

2. Suny Oswego 133

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Suny Oswego 155

2. Suny Cortland 141


